
PARTICIPATING LENDERS LIST 
The lenders listed below have recently closed a transaction with Homebuyer Purchase Assistance (HPA) funds. You may select any lender below or other 

lenders not shown, provided that the lender originates a first mortgage loan that meets the County guidelines. 

Catherine Albamonte 

Catherine.Albamonte@Truist.com 

Truist 

450 N Pine Island Rd., Plantation, FL 33324 

954-661-9080         NMLS# 414620 

Wanda Alday 

Wanda.alday@supremelending.com 

Supreme Lending 

96 NE 5th Ave, Delray Beach, FL 33483 

954-234-3391                                           NMLS# 337700 

Luis Arizaga 

larizaga@loandepot.com 

Loan Depot 

1000 S. Pine Island Rd Ste 222 Plantation, FL 33324 

240-277-6709                                        NMLS#1063703 

Donna Astaphan 

donna@journeyhomemortgage.com 

Journey Home Mortgage 

3051 NW 82nd Way Cooper City, Fl 33024 

954-829-4514                                    NMLS# 409016 

Alicia Augustin 

Alicia.Augustin@TD.com 

TD Bank 

9715 Gate Parkway North, Jacksonville, FL 32246 

856-425-1330                                     NMLS# 713847 

Patricia Augustin-Rigaud 

Patricia.augustin-rigaud@thirdfederal.com 

Third Federal Saving & Loan 

2360 N University Drive, Coral Springs, FL 33065 

954-340-4032                          NMLS# 617054 

Nelson Bekoff 

Nelson.bekoff@citi.com 

Citibank, N.A. 

2789 N. University Drive Coral Springs, FL 33065 

561-239-7311                                        NMLS# 60815 

Herbert Bernard 

hbernard@certifiedhomeloans.com 

Certified Home Loans 

1200 S. Pine Island, Ste 600 Plantation, FL 33324 

954-557-8697                                         NMLS#256007 

Brigida Billini 

bbillini@loandepot.com 

Loan Depot 

2901 SW 149 Ave #100 Miramar, FL 33027 

786-307-9085                         NMLS#382619 

Fran Bliss 

Fran.bliss@citynational.com 

City National Bank of Florida 

100 S.E. 2nd Street, Miami, FL 33131 

239-235-1363                                      NMLS#862112 

Ben Campanella 

Ben.campanella@citynational.com 

City National Bank of Florida 

100 S.E. 2nd Street Miami, FL 33131 

954-980-4146                                       NMLS#2433252 

Dan Campanella 

Dan.campanella@citynational.com 

City National Bank of Florida 

5900 N. Andrews Ave #850, Fort Lauderdale, FL 33309 

954-336-1922                                         NMLS# 459788 

 

Aldo Cardenas 

Aldo.cardenas@thirdfederal.com 

Third Federal Savings & Loan 

6125 Lake Worth Rd, Greenacres, FL 33463 

561-964-6660                     NMLS# 1030158 

Michael Coles 

Michael.coles@td.com 

TD Bank 

255 Alhambra Cir 12th Floor, Coral Gables FL 33134 

786-251-1094                                    NMLS# 1372196 

Michele Collie 

Michele.Collie@citynational.com 

City National Bank of Florida 

5900 N Andrews Ave #850, Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33309 

954-761-4264                               NMLS#1168970 

Nathan Connor 

nconnor@prmg.net 

Paramount Residential Mortgage Group 

2901 SW 149 Ave. Suite 170, Miramar, FL 33027 

954-494-5876                      NMLS# 1908465 

Michelle B. Davis 

MichelleD@prmg.net 

Paramount Residential Mortgage Group 

8333 NW 53rd St #600, Doral, FL 33122 

954-445-4768                NMLS# 374283 

Jamila Dawson 

jamila.dawson@thirdfederal.com 

Third Federal Savings & Loan 

2360 N University Dr., Coral Springs, FL 33065 

954-340-4032                                     NMLS# 941007 

Stephen Dehnert 

sdehnert@cmghomeloans.com 

CMG Financial 

3696 N. Federal Hwy #204, Fort Lauderdale, FL 33308  

954-732-5031 NMLS#397562 

Lenin Deno 

Lenin.Deno@citynational.com 

City National Bank of Florida 

100 SE 2nd St., Miami, FL 33131 

786-489-5019                                    NMLS#1478295 

Natalie Dinkins 

ndinkins@pmfmortgage.com 

Pioneer Mortgage Funding, Inc 

3325 Hollywood Blvd Suite 402 Hollywood, FL 33020 

954-673-2891                                    NMLS# 2051972 
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PARTICIPATING LENDERS LIST, continued 

The lenders listed below have recently closed a transaction with Homebuyer Purchase Assistance (HPA) funds. You may select any lender below or other 

lenders not shown, provided that the lender originates a first mortgage loan that meets the County guidelines. 

Isaura Enamorado 

ienamorado@prmg.net 

Paramount Residential Mortgage Group 

138 NW 37 Street Miami, FL 33127 

786-255-9413                    NMLS# 358602 

Carlos Ferbeyre 

Cferbeyre@radiusgrp.com 

Radius Financial Group 

6360 NW 5th Way #202 Fort Lauderdale, FL 33309 

786-972-1409                         NMLS# 1106838 

Jose Fernandez 

Jose@morlending.com 

MOR Lending 

3403 NW 82nd Ave # 310, Doral, FL 33122 

305-781-0789                                       NMLS# - 2342297 

 

Grace Fidler 

graceafidler@gmail.com 

Paramount Residential Mortgage Group 

10200 West State Road 84, Suite 107, Davie, FL 33324 

954 -816-7186                                       NMLS# 355870 

Mignon L. Forrest 

faithmtg@comcast.net 

Faith Mortgage Corporation 

603 E Atlantic Blvd., Pompano Beach, FL 33060 

954-532-7987                                  NMLS#330796 

Michele Frank 

mfrank@legacymlc.com 

Legacy Mortgage Lending Corp. 

1560 Sawgrass Corp. Pkwy #400, Sunrise, FL 33323 

954-410-3917                                  NMLS# 365468 

Chris Irving 

chris@dr-mortgage.com 

Dr. Mortgage 

1700 E Las Olas Blvd #200 Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 

954-790-0874                              NMLS# 2030999 

Coumba Jackson 

cjackson@thefederalsavingsbank.com 

The Federal Savings Bank 

5489 Wiles Road suite 302 Coconut Creek Fl 33073 

754- 234-6621                                     NMLS# 296081 

Latrece Julmis 

ldjulmis@legacymlc.com 

Legacy Mortgage Lending Corp 

1560 Sawgrass Corporate Pkwy #400 Sunrise, FL 33323 

954-821-1093                                        NMLS# 846670 

Martine Lebel 

martine.lebel@cardinalfinancial.com 

Cardinal Financial Company 

8201 Peters Road, Suite 1000, Plantation FL 33324 

954-204-5122           NMLS# 982921 

Ally Lemmer 

Ally.lemmer@supremelending.com 

Supreme Lending 

96 NE 5th Ave, Delray Beach, FL 33483 

763-568-0311                               NMLS# 2277151 

Jorge Llaguno 
Jorge.Llaguno@citynational.com 

City National Bank        
100 SE 2nd ST, Miami, FL, 33131 

786-351-4770                                      NMLS#:  416802 
 

Ana Lopez 

alopez@cpsfl.org 

Community Partners of South Florida 

2001 Blue Heron Blvd. W, Riviera Beach, FL 33404 

561-841-3500x1004                           NMLS#340649 

Raul E. Lopez 

rlopez@certifiedhomeloans.com 

Certified Home Loans 

7300 W. McNab Rd Suite 120, Tamarac, FL 33321 

954-632-2940                               NMLS# 380855 

Laurie Mindlin 

lmindlin@loandepot.com 

Loan Depot 

2901 SW 149 Ave. Suite 100, Miramar, FL 33027 

954-243-5907                                      NMLS#584480 

Veronica Mora 

veronica@nexusfundingsolutions.com 

Nexus Funding Solutions 

501 E. Las Olas Blvd Ste 300 Ft Lauderdale, FL 33301 

954-787-3863                                   NMLS# 490313 

Marilyn Orozco 

morozco@goldfinancial.com 

Gold Financial Services 

11401 SW 40th Street Ste #470 Miami, FL 33165 

305-332-2907                                     NMLS# 382882 

Michael Pena 

mike@householdmissionmortgage.com 

Household Mission Mortgage, LLC 

7900 Nova Dr. Suite #201 Davie, FL 33324 

954-560-2269                                        NMLS#873807 

Gloria Perez 

gloria.perez@thirdfederal.com 

Third Federal Savings & Loan 

8500 West Broward Blvd Plantation, FL 33324 

954-340-4032                                     NMLS# 941007 

Ramon Pleas 

Ramon.pleas@citynational.com 

City National Bank of Florida 

100 S.E. 2nd Street, Miami, FL 33131 

407-405-0474                                    NMLS# 1972709 

Olena Prykhodko 

Olena.prykhodko@thirdfederal.com 

Third Federal Savings & Loan 

70 S. Dixie Highway Boca Raton, FL 33432 

561-347-7433                                      NMLS# 576041 
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PARTICIPATING LENDERS LIST, continued 
The lenders listed below have recently closed a transaction with Homebuyer Purchase Assistance (HPA) funds. You may select any lender below or other 

lenders not shown, provided that the lender originates a first mortgage loan that meets the County guidelines. 

Iraida " Tuly" Ortiz-Rincon 

tuly.rincon@supremelending.com 

Supreme Lending 

10691 N Kendall Dr., #304, Miami, FL 33176 

954-554-0202                                      NMLS#402188 

Jaime A. Rincon, Jr. 

jrincon@plcorp.net 

Premier Lending Corp 

12399 SW 53 St #104 Cooper City, FL 33330 
754-214-1458                                       NMLS#1105025 

Amado Rodriguez 

amadomtg@outlook.com 
Global Trust Finance 

5200 NW 33rd Ave Suite 212, Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33309      

954-663-0219                                   NMLS# 373020 

Michael Sibblis 

Michael.sibblis@chase.com 

JPMorgan Chase 

8975 W. Atlantic Blvd Coral Springs, FL 33071 

954-937-3124                                   NMLS#506032 

Karon Steele-Biggs 

karon@servicingmortgages.com 

Reliable Mortgages, Inc 

1385 W SR 434, Suite 102, Longwood, FL 32720 
407-339-0002                                    NMLS#1528596 

Veronica Sylvester 

veronica.sylvester@ccm.com 

Cross Country Mortgage, LLC 
900 NW 17th Avenue Unit 202, Delray Beach, FL 33445 
954-240-0140                                      NMLS#342305 

Yariela Valdez 

yariela@mortgagebtq.com 
The Mortgage Boutique LLC 

897 SW 152nd Ct Miami, FL 33194 
786-213-0215                                        NMLS# 155709 

Marc R. Williams 

marcw@prmg.net 

Paramount Residential Mortgage Group 

8333 NW 53 St #600, Doral, FL 33166 

786-525-5835                                        NMLS# 371350 

Gabrielle (Gabbie) Yulis  

gyulis@vandykmortgage.com  

VanDyk Mortgage Corp. 

1773 N SR 7, #102A, Lauderhill, FL 33313 

954-540-5048                              NMLS#589606 
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